

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Spl.(Elec.) Case No. 39 Of 2017

Order No. 17 dt.14/03/2024 :-

I.O's report not yet received.

Issue reminder.

No steps is taken by the Ld.P.P-I/C.

Fix **27/06/2024** for I.O's report.

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)